

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26518/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 18/03/2010 in DBCWP
No.4254/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

PRAKASH CHANDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
WITH SLP(C) NO. 32442 of 2010
[JEETMAL VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
IN sc26518 Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Vikram Bhardwaj, Adv.

IN SC 32442 Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG.
For all Rrs in Ms. Anjani Aiyagiri, Adv.
SC 26518 & R3 in Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
SC 32442 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General prays
for four weeks' further time to sort out th is
matter.

List after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER